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ITurismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo I
| 32 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Interlagos 3,309 km

Classificacdo - A e B 06/08/2022 08:05 .
| Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(100) Roberto Bonato /Evandro Maldonado

1 8:19:40.167 2:04.842 49.248 37.499 38.095 191,0
2 8:21:42.823 2:02.656 48.438 36.775 37.443 192,3
3 8:23:45.293 2:02.470 48.178 36.874 37.418 193,0
4 8:25:47.517 2:02.224 48.095 36.742 37.387 193,7
5 8:27:49.244 2:01.727 47.741 36.677 37.309 191,0
p6 8:30:26.414 2:37.170 55.178 42.541 191,3
(144) Faruk Araujo
1 8:26:37.675 2:03.529 49.232 36.883 37.414 185,3
2 8:28:40.088 2:02.413 48.162 36.652 37.599 194,5
3 8:30:42.034 2:01.946 48.197 36.425 37.324 192,7
(1) Guto Baldo - S
1 8:20:07.776 2:03.993 48.887 37.589 37.517 187,3
2 8:22:10.723 2:02.947 48.344 36.903 37.700 187,9
3 8:24:12.738 2:02.015 47.921 36.588 37.506 188,6
p4 8:26:48.013 2:35.275 47.923 42.114 190,3
(444) Thiago Guinzelli /Dudu Moratelli
1 8:21:55.138 2:11.971 57.297 37.377 37.297 193,7
2 8:24:04.367 2:09.229 49.738 40.805 38.686 170,0
3 8:26:06.502 2:02.135 48.262 36.866 37.007 189,9
4 8:28:08.553 2:02.051 48.251 36.580 37.220 194,8
5 8:30:11.460 2:02.907 48.223 37.265 37.419 196,6
(2) Duda Bana
1 8:20:09.228 2:09.339 49.745 42.282 37.312 187,3
2 8:22:12.428 2:03.200 48.434 37.194 37.572 194,5
3 8:24:14.547 2:02.119 48.092 36.802 37.225 194,5
4 8:26:25.287 2:10.740 49.013 42.623 39.104 191,7
5 8:28:28.188 2:02.901 48.878 36.497 37.526 189,6
6 8:30:30.617 2:02.429 47.835 36.372 38.222 191,3

(74) Ricardo Raimundo

1 8:20:08.479 2:04.228 49.153 37.376 37.699 191,0

2 8:22:11.487 2:03.008 48.505 36.668 37.835 191,0

3 8:24:13.841 2:02.354 48.145 36.515 37.694 191,0

4 8:26:17.506 2:03.665 48.229 36.975 38.461 190,3

5 8:28:29.601 2:12.095 50.270 39.137 42.688 186,3
p6 8:30:53.222 2:23.621 48.453 36.785

(30) Algacir Sermann-S /Juca Lisboa
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacdo - A e B 06/08/2022 08:05 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 8:19:54.287 2:05.442 49.474 37.688 38.280 182,5
2 8:21:58.757 2:04.470 48.849 37.481 38.140 183,1
3 8:24:03.177 2:04.420 48.797 37.571 38.052 184,0
4 8:26:07.032 2:03.855 48.699 37.085 38.071 184,0
5 8:28:10.152 2:03.120 48.374 36.785 37.961 187,6
6 8:30:12.994 2:02.842 48.507 36.794 37.541 183,1

(17) Henrique Basso

1 8:19:33.337 2:04.847 49.330 37.237 38.280 186,9
2 8:21:36.453 2:03.116 48.558 36.546 38.012 186,0
3 8:23:39.328 2:02.875 48.404 36.563 37.908 186,3
4 8:25:42.177 2:02.849 48.350 36.567 37.932 187,3
5 8:27:45.086 2:02.909 48.239 36.576 38.094 186,9
6 8:29:47.982 2:02.896 48.259 36.527 38.110 186,9
p7 8:32:05.058 2:17.076 48.301 36.546 186,9
(139) Glauco Tavares
1 8:20:17.582 2:05.906 49.881 37.800 38.225 182,2
2 8:22:21.352 2:03.770 48.652 37.184 37.934 186,9
3 8:24:30.862 2:09.510 52.528 38.378 38.604 187,6
4 8:26:35.298 2:04.436 49.008 37.155 38.273 183,4
5 8:28:41.352 2:06.054 49.085 38.795 38.174
6 8:30:44.244 2:02.892 48.482 36.668 37.742 0,8

(48) Gabriel Ymagawa

1 8:20:01.115 2:13.623 57.657 37.708 38.258 181,8
2 8:22:07.168 2:06.053 50.577 37.570 37.906 183,4
3 8:24:10.064 2:02.896 48.214 37.238 37.444 186,3
4 8:26:14.790 2:04.726 48.606 38.239 37.881 189,6
5 8:28:18.034 2:03.244 48.058 37.339 37.847 186,3
6 8:30:21.150 2:03.116 48.357 36.985 37.774 185,3

(32) Gefferson de Lima

1 8:19:56.011 2:05.817 49.576 38.067 38.174 189,9
2 8:22:01.657 2:05.646 50.243 37.575 37.828 174,1
3 8:24:06.022 2:04.365 48.665 37.738 37.962 190,3
4 8:26:09.618 2:03.596 48.774 37.196 37.626 192,3
5 8:28:12.657 2:03.039 48.437 37.034 37.568 188,9
6 8:30:15.657 2:03.000 48.618 37.058 37.324 192,3

(219) Ted Barbiato

1 8:19:54.744 2:05.715 49.703 37.935 38.077 184,0
2 8:21:58.629 2:03.885 48.869 37.464 37.552 189,6
3 8:24:04.793 2:06.164 50.017 37.559 38.588 186,9
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32 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacdo - A e B 06/08/2022 08:05 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 8:26:08.149 2:03.356 48.817 36.885 37.654 192,7
5 8:28:11.785 2:03.636 48.739 36.981 37.916 190,6
6 8:30:14.881 2:03.096 48.773 36.814 37.509 188,3

(77) Natan Sperafico / Willian Cezarotto

1 8:19:46.826 2:20.984 1:05.464 37.612 37.908 189,9
2 8:21:51.778 2:04.952 49.596 37.460 37.896 192,7
3 8:23:55.570 2:03.792 49.538 36.566 37.688 191,7
4 8:26:00.972 2:05.402 50.704 36.805 37.893 192,7
5 8:28:04.313 2:03.341 48.848 37.026 37.467 192,7
6 8:30:07.458 2:03.145 48.425 36.602 38.118 193,4

(380) Thiago Escobar

1 8:19:56.093 2:05.509 49.549 38.484 37.476 188,9
2 8:22:00.140 2:04.047 48.599 37.786 37.662 194,1
3 8:24:05.083 2:04.943 49.257 37.381 38.305 193,0
4 8:26:08.800 2:03.717 49.349 37.083 37.285 189,3
5 8:28:12.046 2:03.246 48.822 36.965 37.459 193,0
6 8:30:15.274 2:03.228 48.860 37.048 37.320 191,7

(93) Rafael Colombari

1 8:19:49.848 2:06.364 49.855 37.682 38.827 178,5
2 8:21:54.565 2:04.717 48.914 37.362 38.441 181,8
3 8:23:58.992 2:04.427 49.243 36.954 38.230 180,0
4 8:26:03.133 2:04.141 48.868 37.125 38.148 182,8
5 8:28:07.388 2:04.255 49.217 36.937 38.101 183,1
6 8:30:12.911 2:05.523 48.887 38.456 38.180 182,8

(6) Dorivaldo Gondra

1 8:20:28.276 2:05.927 50.019 37.876 38.032 186,9

2 8:22:32.768 2:04.492 49.454 37.267 37.771 186,3

3 8:24:37.055 2:04.287 49.079 37.339 37.869 187,9

4 8:26:45.233 2:08.178 50.037 39.080 39.061 187,9

5 8:28:49.900 2:04.667 49.207 37.411 38.049 186,0
p6 8:31:35.888 2:45.988 1:01.456 43.688 185,6

(9) Eduardo Bacarin

1 8:20:13.282 2:07.479 51.046 38.228 38.205 191,7

2 8:22:17.794 2:04.512 48.930 37.563 38.019 187,3

3 8:24:23.472 2:05.678 48.805 37.917 38.956 187,3
p4 8:26:54.549 2:31.077 52.053 43.627

5 8:31:01.753 4:07.204 37.489 38.377

(55) Bruno Tang
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32 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacdo - A e B 06/08/2022 08:05 . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 8:19:55.395 2:06.157 50.025 38.097 38.035 185,6
2 8:22:00.041 2:04.646 48.825 37.601 38.220 187,3
3 8:24:08.985 2:08.944 49.855 40.047 39.042 186,3
4 8:26:18.014 2:09.029 50.901 38.967 39.161 185,3
5 8:28:23.237 2:05.223 49.030 37.881 38.312 189,3
6 8:30:28.302 2:05.065 48.908 37.763 38.394 184,0

(44) Toninho Carvalho

1 8:20:15.980 2:10.360 52.922 38.832 38.606 186,3
2 8:22:21.064 2:05.084 49.459 37.259 38.366 184,0
3 8:24:26.140 2:05.076 49.399 37.384 38.293 183,7
4 8:26:31.000 2:04.860 49.275 37.033 38.552 184,0
p5 8:30:39.850 4:08.850 48.938 40.029 184,0
(42) Richard Heidrich -S
1 8:21:01.594 2:09.062 51.922 38.576 38.564 160,5
2 8:23:06.594 2:05.000 49.391 37.624 37.985 189,6
(90) Beto Pontes - S
1 8:20:52.284 2:08.545 51.076 39.102 38.367 185,3
2 8:22:59.185 2:06.901 49.461 39.044 38.396 189,3
3 8:25:04.439 2:05.254 49.129 38.308 37.817 189,6
p4 8:27:43.600 2:39.161 51.166 43.677 189,6
(88) Jairo Andrade
1 8:20:36.156 2:09.915 52.704 38.052 39.159 178,2
2 8:22:43.476 2:07.320 51.059 37.720 38.541 181,5
3 8:24:50.478 2:07.002 50.126 38.030 38.846 182,5
4 8:26:55.738 2:05.260 49.629 37.055 38.576 181,8
5 8:29:01.741 2:06.003 49.939 37.196 38.868 182,2
6 8:31:07.608 2:05.867 49.474 37.641 38.752 181,8

(22) Gilberto da Silva- S

1 8:20:43.064 2:20.243 1:00.090 40.121 40.032 181,8
2 8:22:50.563 2:07.499 50.346 38.256 38.897 180,9
3 8:24:59.977 2:09.414 52.257 38.141 39.016 184,4
4 8:27:06.879 2:06.902 50.067 37.834 39.001 184,7
5 8:29:13.789 2:06.910 50.293 37.681 38.936 186,0
6 8:31:19.682 2:05.893 49.936 37.211 38.746 183,1

(38) André Jacob - S

1 8:20:37.060 2:22.905 51.460 40.849 50.596 177,9
2 8:22:46.027 2:08.967 51.632 37.858 39.477 175,8
3 8:24:53.948 2:07.921 50.902 37.826 39.193 180,9
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Interlagos 3,309 km
Classificacdo - A e B 06/08/2022 08:05 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:08
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 8:27:22.394 2:28.446 56.697 50.319 41.430 184,4
5 8:29:30.413 2:08.019 51.109 37.799 39.111 180,0
6 8:31:36.851 2:06.438 50.245 37.154 39.039 180,6

(64) Lorenzo Massaro

1 8:19:36.803 2:07.569 49.683 38.768 39.118 186,9
p2 8:22:03.557 2:26.754 53.220 40.417
(500) Thiago S Teixeira
1 8:20:17.441 2:13.387 54.082 39.643 39.662 178,8
2 8:22:27.187 2:09.746 51.000 39.274 39.472 182,5
3 8:24:36.406 2:09.219 51.422 38.883 38.914 186,9
4 8:26:46.671 2:10.265 50.516 38.852 40.897 183,7
5 8:28:55.489 2:08.818 51.160 38.205 39.453 1744
6 8:31:04.081 2:08.592 51.567 38.130 38.895 177,0

(8) Luiz C. Reis - S

1 8:20:26.422 2:14.603 53.143 40.242 41.218 176,7
2 8:22:39.226 2:12.804 52.616 39.715 40.473 175,8
3 8:24:52.881 2:13.655 52.337 39.839 41.479 176,4
4 8:27:05.329 2:12.448 52.151 39.931 40.366 177,3
5 8:29:17.181 2:11.852 52.500 39.143 40.209 175,3
6 8:31:29.277 2:12.096 52.277 39.492 40.327 175,6
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